
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
78 
17 
21 

360 
194 
27 

140 
757 
74 
75 
83 
10 
91 

222 
111 
129 
163 
52 
84 

693 
72 
1 

77 
89 
94 

Name 
Benjamin Smith 
Bryce Prince 
Nolan Lamkin 
Jayson Uribe 
Deion Campbell 
Ashton Yates 
Andrew Lee 
Bradley Ward 
Gabriel Da Silva 
Richard Kerr 
Anthony Norton 
Travis Wyman 
JC Camacho 
Manuel Segura 
Agustin Sierra 
Tyler Bengford 
Dan Dickerman 
John Knowles 
Joseph Giannotto 
Mike Bishop 
Steven Shakespeare 
Hayden Gillim 
Bobby Davies 
Alex Arango 
Danilo Lewis 

Make 
YAM 
YAM 
BMW 
BMW 
YAM 
HON 
BMW 
KAW 
HON 
HON 
KAW 
BMW 
YAM 
SUZ 
BMW 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
KAW 
BMW 
DUC 
HON 
YAM 
BMW 
BMW 

Best Tm 
1:43.780 
1:44.709 
1:44.825 
1:45.083 
1:45.742 
1:46.148 
1:46.479 
1:46.836 
1:46.867 
1:47.057 
1:48.512 
1:49.011 
1:49.155 
1:49.639 
1:49.720 
1:49.996 
1:50.565 
1:53.139 
1:53.380 
1:55.646 
1:58.471 

In Lap 
4 
2 
6 
7 
2 
4 
5 
6 
8 
3 
5 
5 
2 
4 
8 
3 
4 
6 
2 
4 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.929 
1.045 
1.303 
1.962 
2.368 
2.699 
3.056 
3.087 
3.277 
4.732 
5.231 
5.375 
5.859 
5.940 
6.216 
6.785 
9.359 
9.600 

11.866 
14.691 

Sponsor 
FLO4LAW Racing 
BPR Racing 
Visit Indiana/Tom Wood Powersports 
OrangeCat Racing 
BPR Racing 
Jones Honda 
Motorsport Exotica 
BWR - Ron Bishop Motorcycles 
GMR/Jones Honda 
AMD Motorsport RK Racing 
Privateer Industries 
OrangeCat Racing 
Smooth Fab Racing 
Red Lobo Racing 
EasyHealthPlans.com/TopPro Racing Team 
BPR Racing 
Dirty T Race Team 
Triple M 
Limitless Racing 
Privateer Industries 
3D Motorsports 
Real Steel Motorsports 
FLO4LAW Racing 
EasyHealthPlans.com/TopPro Racing Team 
Team Brazil 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #21 - Please charge transponder 

Printed: 6/30/2024 9:27:50 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at The Ridge 

Stock 1000 

Warm up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:10:00 

The Ridge 2.470 miles 

6/30/2024 09:10 


